December 21, 2024
(10:30 AM - 01:30 PM)

C. V. Raman Global University
Mahura, Janla, Bhubaneswar
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C. V. Raman
Global University

5" Convacation

Minute to Minute Programme

10:00 am
10:15 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:40 am
10:42 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:05 am
11:10 am

11:55 am
12:05 pm

12:08 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm
12:35 pm
12:50 pm
12:52 pm
12:55 pm

01:00 pm

Venue: S.C. Bhadra Auditorium
21" December, 2024 (Saturday)

Degree Recipients, Faculty and Guest assemble in the Convocation Hall,
S.C. Bhadra Auditorium.

Assembling of BOG, Academic council members for academic procession
at Admin Boardroom.

Hon'ble Governor, Odisha & Visitor CGU will arrive at VC office, CGU
Campus and received by President, CGU with others present.

Hon'ble Governor, Odisha & Visitor CGU, President, Vice-President and

Vice-Chancellor join the Academic Procession and proceeds to the
Convocation Dais Arrive at the Convocation Dais.

NATIONAL ANTHEM

Hon'ble Governor of Odisha &Visitor, CGU declares the Convocation open.
Welcome address & report by the Vice-Chancellor, CGU .

Address by President, CGU.

Conferment of Doctor of Science (Honoris Causa) to Dr. A Sivathanu Pillai.

Presentation of Ph.D., Master and Bachelor Degree Certificates by Hon'ble
Governor, Odisha & Visitor.

Presentation of Gold medallist by Hon'ble Governor, Odisha & Visitor.

Charging with the degrees to Ph.D., Master and Bachelor degree holders by
Hon'ble Governor, Odisha & Visitor.

Signing of the Record of Degrees by Hon'ble Governor, Odisha & Visitor, CGU.
Pledge by the University topper.

Address by the Hon'ble Governor of Odisha &Visitor, CGU.

Convocation Address by the Chief Guest, Dr. A Sivathanu Pillai.

Hon'ble Governor of Odisha &Visitor of CGU declares the Convocation closed.
National Anthem

Convocation Procession exits the Auditorium. Conducted to Green Room to
take off Ceremonial Robes.

Convocation comes to a close.
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The President, Vice-Chancellor,
Member of the Board of Governors and Academic
Council of C. V. Raman Global University, Odisha

Cordially Invite you to the
th
5 .

in Presence of

Dr. A. Sivathanu Pillai

Doctor of Science (Honoris Causa)
On Saturday, 21 December from 10:30 am Onwards

Venue: S.C. Bhadra Auditorium

C. V. Raman Global University,
Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054

Shri Sanjib Kumar Rout Smt. Shailja Rout
Founder-President Vice-President
CGU, Odisha CGU, Odisha

Dr. Banshidhar Majhi Dr. Guda Sridevi Dr. Binita Panda
Vice-Chancellor, Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Registrar
CGU, Odisha CGU, Odisha CGU, Odisha
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Information

Please occupy your seat by 10:00 AM.

Personal Camera, Briefcase, Bags etc are
not permitted inside the Convocation Hall.

Photography is strictly prohibited.

Please switch off Cell Phone or put it in.
silent mode

Please do not attend calls inside the Hall.

C. V. Raman Global University
Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054
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